
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1N1RAIDCODE PAGE OFPAGES

2. AMENDM51YJMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISmON/PURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (if applcable)

OJW 5 | 5-7-2003 ADM-02-151

a. ISSUED BY O 7. ADMINISTERED BY f olher ban Item l) 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission See block 9

Division of Contracts and Property Mgt.

Attn: T-7-I-2, Stephen Pool

Contract Management Center No. 2
Washington DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street coty. State and ZIP Code) X SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

RS-ADM-02-151

Focus AM14C, Inc. 96. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

333.Main Street, Suite 201

Gaithersburg, MD 20878 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

VA 22314 NRC-10-02-151

1OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FAOLflY CODE X 06-28-2002

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

F- The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of Ihe
offer submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which inciudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS. PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (f required)
31X0200 34015511306 2336 252A $15,863

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_ A. THIS CHANGEORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT To (Sped ayurthnriy) E CHANGES SET FORTH IN IrEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACTORDER NO. IN TEM iDA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS UOIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes hI payig office, appropritlon date. eic)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. ThIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED NTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: FAR 52.212-4(c) Changes

X

D. OThER (Specify type of mod¶cafion and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Il Is not, [3 is required to sign this document and return two copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OFAMENDMENTYMOOIFICATION (Organized by UCF secton heaangs. Incluing socitatiorkentract subject matler whem feasbe.)

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate a within scope change to the contract for physical inventory support

for FY 2003 (CLIN 0030). The attached Statement of Work is incorporated into the contract at Section B.

The price schedule for CLIN 0030 is located on the attached OF 336 as a labor hour type effort.

The total contract amount is increased by $15,863 from $520,692.10 to $536,555.

Except as prodded here, *1 tarms and conditions of On document referenced hi tem BA or i1A, as heretofore changed, renains unchanged and hI ful frm and effect

1SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER crype orptt Z 18k AME MI}N ~,ACTING OFFICER (Type or pdn

_l. [ I /I7/- k;) / 2eph.e M. Pool

t t S~~~~LA pea ( m / 
1 B)R ~ IOR `15C. DATE SIGNED 16 . AM CA 16C.DATE SIGNED

tl 1ei e (M) MAY 1 9 M /_ - f Pgrik~turl~d Contracing Jr 05-07-2003

SANDARO FORL 32 IRFV. 1fl43s

TEMPLATE - ADMOO1 AIMO02



REFERENCE NO Of DOCUMENT BEINGCONTINUED PAGE
CONTINUATION SHEET HaMd# 

RS-AD-02-151 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

Focus AMC, Inc.

ITEM NO. SUPPUESISERVICES i OUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

0030 Estimated Labor for physical inventory support per attached
sow

$15, 863.04

NSN 7540-a1-1524-S7 OPTIONAL FORAM 336 (4186
Pituscrbed by GSA
FAR 148 CFR) 53.110


